Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 39 Wastewater
DRD
Cast iron submersible electric pumps for sewage with impeller with
several channels
APPLICATIONS
• Moving sewage, foul liquids in general
• Emptying seepage water
• Emptying cesspits

DRD - DRS - DRF
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR SEWAGE
in cast iron
MINIMUM
SUBMERSIBILITY LEVEL
DRF-DRD DIMENSIONS (DN 150 mm discharge)
DIMENSIONS TABLE
Model A B C D E F G L M N O P Q R S T H1 H2 H3
DRF/A150-340-25 880 85 141 525 373 50 300 1000 70 125 919 597 528 222 528 142 1139 717 1014
DRF/A150-360-35,7 880 85 141 525 373 50 300 1000 70 125 919 597 528 222 528 142 1139 717 1014
DRF/A150-360-11 880 85 141 525 373 50 300 1000 70 125 919 597 528 222 528 142 1139 717 1014
DRF/A150-400-13,6 880 85 141 525 373 50 300 1000 70 125 919 597 528 222 528 142 1139 717 1014
DRD/A150-275-5,2 673 85 141 525 373 50 300 850 70 83 914 650 500 222 596 178 933 652 820
DRD/A150-285-6,4 673 85 141 525 373 50 300 850 70 83 914 650 500 222 596 178 1725 893 1643
DRD/A150-320-13,5 846 85 141 525 373 50 300 990 70 90 885 635 500 225 548 160 1045 664 955
DRD/A150-300-11 846 85 141 525 373 50 300 990 70 90 885 635 500 225 548 160 1045 664 955
DRD/A150-320-32 846 85 141 525 373 50 300 990 70 90 885 635 500 225 540 160 1045 664 955
DRD/A150-290-25 846 85 141 525 373 50 300 990 70 90 885 635 500 225 540 160 1045 664 955
DRD/A150-270-25 846 85 141 525 373 50 300 990 70 90 885 635 500 225 540 160 1045 664 955
DRD/A150-290-35,7 846 85 141 525 373 50 300 990 70 90 885 635 500 225 540 160 1045 664 955

DRD/A250-390-84,1 1287 120 317 827 609 75 500 1400 125 286 978 479 700 265 753 214 1996 1083 1710
DRD/A250-325-29 1323 120 317 827 609 75 500 1400 125 286 1014 479 700 265 755 214 1278 945 992
DRD/A250-350-29 1323 120 317 827 609 75 500 1400 125 286 1014 479 700 265 755 214 1278 945 992
DRD/A250-375-40 1287 120 317 827 609 75 500 1400 125 286 978 479 700 265 753 214 1915 1083 1629
DRD/A250-390-40 1287 120 317 827 609 75 500 1400 125 286 978 479 700 265 753 214 1915 1083 1629
DRD/A250-341-13 1203 120 317 827 609 75 500 1400 125 286 1014 479 700 265 755 214 1278 905 992
DRD/A250-390-21,7 1167 120 317 827 609 75 500 1400 125 286 978 479 700 265 753 214 1915 1083 1629
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 48 Wastewater
DRD - DRS - DRF
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR SEWAGE
in cast iron
DRD PERFORMANCE TABLE
Model RPM kW Absorbed Curr. [A] Discharge Passage Weight Performance
3~ 3~ DN [mm] [kg] Q [m3/h] H [m]
400V 690V
DRD/A65-106-3,2 (*) 2850 3,2 6,5 - 65 30 58,0 3,0÷30,0÷80,0 14,0÷11,5÷4,0
DRD/A65-115-3,2 (*) 2850 3,2 6,5 - 65 30 58,0 3,0÷30,0÷70,0 17,3÷15,2÷9,3
DRD/A80-123-5,7 (*) 2850 5,7 - 12,5 80 30 77,0 3,0÷50,0÷100,0 21,2÷17,9÷8,7
DRD/A80-132-5,7 (*) 2850 5,7 - 12,5 80 30 77,0 3,0÷50,0÷100,0 24,4÷21,6÷11,9
DRD/A100-240-2,2 (*) 950 2,2 - 6 100 80 111,0 10,0÷90,0÷170,0 7,5÷4,5÷1,0
DRD/A100-200-4,6 (*) 1450 4,6 - 9,5 100 80 110,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 12,0÷8,8÷3,0
DRD/A100-240-2,3 (*) 950 2,3 - 6 100 80 96,0 10,0÷90,0÷180,0 8,5÷5,5÷2,0
DRD/A100-230-7,2 (*) 1450 7,2 - 13,5 100 60 160,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 17,5÷11,5÷4,0
DRD/A100-225-7,2 (*) 1450 7,2 - 13,5 100 80 160,0 10,0÷120,0÷220,0 14,0÷12,0÷4,0
DRD/A100-230-10,1 (*) 1450 10,1 - 22 100 80 200,0 10,0÷120,0÷220,0 17,5÷13,5÷6,5
DRD/A100-240-12,1 (*) 1450 12,1 - 27 100 80 200,0 10,0÷120,0÷220,0 20,5÷15,0÷7,5
DRD/A100-165-13,8 (*) 2850 13,8 - 29,5 100 40 200,0 3,0÷100,0÷180,0 34,0÷24,0÷10,0
DRD/A100-175-13,8 (*) 2850 13,8 - 29,5 100 40 200,0 3,0÷100,0÷200,0 39,0÷28,0÷15,0
DRD/A100-185-18,2 (*) 2850 18,2 - 34 100 40 200,0 3,0÷100,0÷200,0 44,0÷33,0÷18,0
DRD/A100-195-18,2 (*) 2850 18,2 - 34 100 40 200,0 3,0÷50,0÷90,0 46,0÷43,0÷40,0
DRD/A100-215-48,2 (*) 2850 48,2 - 86,5 100 50 355,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 55,0÷50,0÷36,5
DRD/A100-225-48,2 (*) 2850 48,2 - 86,5 100 50 355,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 61,5÷56,5÷43,5
DRD/A100-240-48,2 (*) 2850 48,2 - 86,5 100 50 355,0 30,0÷100,0÷200,0 70,0÷65,5÷50,0
DRD/A150-275-5,2 (*) 950 5,2 - 12,5 150 80 240,0 20,0÷180,0÷340,0 11,5÷7,5÷2,0
DRD/A150-285-6,4 (*) 950 6,4 - 16 150 80 280,0 20,0÷180,0÷360,0 13,5÷8,5÷3,0
DRD/A150-320-11 (*) 950 11 - 23 150 100 341,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 14,5÷10,2÷3,0
DRD/A150-320-13,5 (*) 950 13,5 - 27,5 150 100 341,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 17,1÷12,8÷4,7
DRD/A150-270-25 (*) 1450 25 - 48 150 100 351,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 27,2÷20,1÷9,7
DRD/A150-290-25 (*) 1450 25 - 48 150 80 355,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 32,4÷21,6÷9,4
DRD/A150-310-35,7 (*) 1450 35,7 - 65,5 150 80 355,0 20,0÷150,0÷300,0 33,3÷27,5÷21,5
DRD/A150-320-32 (*) 1450 32 - 65,5 150 80 355,0 20,0÷200,0÷320,0 38,7÷28,5÷22,5
DRD/A150-290-35,7 (*) 1450 35,7 - 65,5 150 100 351,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 29,5÷24,7÷15,2
DRD/A150-305-35,7 (*) 1450 35,7 - 65,5 150 100 480,0 20,0÷250,0÷500,0 35,5÷28,5÷12,2
DRD/A150-345-52 (*) 1450 52 - 92,5 150 60 550,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 41,1÷40,0÷28,5
DRD/A150-360-84,1 (*) 1450 84,1 - 135 150 60 565,0 20,0÷250,0÷500,0 44,1÷42,0÷28,5
DRD/A150-380-84,1 (*) 1450 84,1 - 135 150 60 565,0 20,0÷250,0÷460,0 50,1÷47,5÷44,0
DRD/A150-400-84,1 (*) 1450 84,1 - 135 150 60 565,0 20,0÷250,0÷460,0 56,1÷52,5÷44,5
DRD/A200-341-8,3 (*) 705 8,3 - 18,5 200 102 414,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 8,5÷6,5÷2,7
DRD/A200-315-11 (*) 950 11 - 23 200 102 471,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 13,1÷9,4÷5,0
DRD/A200-330-13,6 (*) 950 13,6 - 27,5 200 102 471,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 14,2÷10,7÷5,9
DRD/A200-341-13,6 (*) 950 13,6 - 27,5 200 102 471,0 20,0÷200,0÷400,0 15,5÷13,7÷8,2
DRD/A200-320-8,3 (*) 730 9,6 - 20 200 102 414,0 20,0÷300,0÷500,0 8,5÷6,5÷3,0
DRD/A200-341-13 (*) 720 13 - 31 200 102 414,0 20,0÷300,0÷500,0 9,0÷7,8÷4,0
DRD/A200-315-19,8 (*) 950 19,8 - 39 200 102 461,0 20,0÷300,0÷600,0 14,5÷12,5÷3,7
DRD/A200-305-19,8 (*) 950 19,8 - 39 200 102 462,0 20,0÷300,0÷600,0 12,0÷10,0÷2,5
DRD/A200-330-29 (*) 950 29 - 57 200 102 462,0 20,0÷300,0÷600,0 17,0÷15,1÷8,5
DRD/A200-315-46 (*) 1450 46 - 83,5 200 102 665,0 20,0÷350,0÷700,0 29,5÷22,5÷7,2
DRD/A200-341-52 (*) 1450 52 - 92,5 200 102 665,0 20,0÷350,0÷700,0 36,5÷27,5÷14,2
DRD/A200-330-52 (*) 1450 52 - 92,5 200 102 665,0 20,0÷350,0÷700,0 33,5÷26,5÷14,2
(*) Tripod or lowering device necessary (see accessories on page 67)
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 49 Wastewater
DRD - DRS - DRF
DRS PERFORMANCE TABLE

DRS/A 40-150-2,4 (**) 2850 2,4 5 - 40 6 40,0 3,0÷10,0÷14,0 24,4÷20,0÷15,0
DRS/A 40-150-3,2 (**) 2850 3,2 6,5 - 40 7 45,0 3,0÷10,0÷14,0 27,0÷23,0÷21,0
DRS/A 40-166-3,2 (**) 2850 3,2 6,5 - 40 7 45,0 3,0÷10,0÷14,0 32,1÷28,4÷25,0
DRS/A 40-172-4,1 (**) 2850 4,1 - 8,5 40 7 64,0 3,0÷10,0÷15,0 35,8÷32,3÷26,5
DRS/A 40-180-5,0 (**) 2850 5 - 11 40 7 64,0 3,0÷10,0÷15,0 39,2÷35,0÷31,0
DRS/A 40-192-5,0 (**) 2850 5 - 11 40 7 64,0 3,0÷10,0÷15,0 45,5÷40,4÷36,0
(**) Small flange or bend necessary in the case of mobile installation (see accessories on page 67)
Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide. 50 Wastewater
DRD - DRS - DRF
SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS FOR SEWAGE
in cast iron
DRF PERFORMANCE TABLE
Model RPM kW Absorbed Curr. [A] Discharge Passage Weight Performance
1~ DN [mm] [kg] Q [m3/h] H [m]
230V
DRF/A65-145-1,0M (**) 1450 1 7 65 50 42,0 3,0÷16,0÷30,0 6,4÷4,7÷2,7
DRF/A65-165-1,0M (**) 1450 1 7 65 50 42,0 3,0÷16,0÷30,0 7,6÷6,0÷3,8
DRF/A65-182-1,2M (**) 1450 1,2 8,5 65 50 42,0 3,0÷16,0÷40,0 9,0÷7,0÷3,0
(**) Small flange or bend necessary in the case of mobile installation (see accessories on page 67)
Model RPM kW Absorbed Curr. [A] Discharge Passage Weight Performance
3~ 3~ DN [mm] [kg] Q [m3/h] H [m]
400V 690V
DRF/A 50-130-1,4 (**) 2850 1,4 3,5 50 50 43,0 3,0÷16,0÷30,0 11,0÷6,5÷2,7
DRF/A 50-140-1,4 (**) 2850 1,4 3,5 50 50 43,0 3,0÷16,0÷30,0 12,3÷10,0÷5,8
DRF/A 50-155-2,4 (**) 2850 2,4 5 50 50 43,0 3,0÷16,0÷30,0 14,3÷10,0÷5,8
DRF/A65-145-1,0 (**) 1450 1 3 - 65 50 42,0 3,0÷16,0÷30,0 6,4÷4,8÷2,7
DRF/A65-165-1,0 (**) 1450 1 3 - 65 50 42,0 3,0÷16,0÷30,0 7,6÷5,9÷3,8
DRF/A65-182-1,4 (**) 1450 1,4 3,5 - 65 50 42,0 3,0÷20,0÷50,0 9,2÷6,6÷1,3
DRF/A80-165-1,4 (*) 1450 1,4 3,5 - 80 50 47,0 3,0÷20,0÷50,0 6,7÷5,3÷2,0
DRF/A80-182-1,4 (*) 1450 1,4 3,5 - 80 50 47,0 3,0÷20,0÷50,0 7,9÷6,3÷3,0
DRF/A80-180-2,8 (*) 1450 2,8 6,5 - 80 64 63,0 3,0÷50,0÷100,0 8,6÷5,7÷1,0
DRF/A80-190-2,8 (*) 1450 2,8 6,5 - 80 64 63,0 3,0÷50,0÷100,0 9,7÷6,2÷2,0
DRF/A80-145-3,2 (*) 2850 3,2 6,5 - 80 50 60,0 3,0÷30,0÷60,0 14,5÷7,5÷2,0
DRF/A80-155-3,2 (*) 2850 3,2 6,5 - 80 50 60,0 3,0÷30,0÷60,0 17,0÷10,0÷3,0
DRF/A80-190-3,8 (*) 1450 3,8 - 8 80 64 79,0 10,0÷60,0÷120,0 10,5÷7,0÷2,0
DRF/A80-206-4,6 (*) 1450 4,6 - 9,5 80 64 79,0 10,0÷60,0÷120,0 12,5÷9,4÷4,0
DRF/A80-160-5,0 (*) 2850 5 - 11 80 50 77,0 3,0÷30,0÷70,0 19,2÷12,3÷2,3
DRF/A80-175-5,7 (*) 2850 5,7 - 12,5 80 50 77,0 3,0÷30,0÷70,0 24,5÷16,5÷6,3
DRF/A80-200-18,2 (*) 2850 18,2 - 34 80 40x50 191,0 3,0÷20,0÷50,0 46,2÷43,2÷37,0
DRF/A80-188-18,2 (*) 2850 18,2 - 34 80 40x50 191,0 3,0÷20,0÷70,0 43,2÷39,2÷30,0
DRF/A80-205-15,9 (*) 2850 15,9 - 30 80 80 190,0 20,0÷60,0÷120,0 30,0÷22,0÷8,0
DRF/A80-225-18,2 (*) 2850 18,2 - 34 80 80 190,0 20,0÷60,0÷120,0 35,5÷26,2÷12,0
DRF/A100-230-5,1 (*) 1450 5,1 - 11 100 70x90 160,0 10,0÷80,0÷140,0 14,0÷9,0÷3,4
DRF/A100-260-7,1 (*) 1450 7,1 - 13,5 100 70x90 160,0 10,0÷80,0÷140,0 16,0÷11,5÷4,4
DRF/A100-260-5,2 (*) 950 5,2 - 12,5 100 80 166,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 10,5÷8,1÷2,9
DRF/A100-275-5,2 (*) 950 5,2 - 12,5 100 80 166,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 8,1÷6,2÷1,8
DRF/A100-215-10,1 (*) 1450 10,1 - 22 100 80 200,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 14,5÷10,6÷4,5
DRF/A100-235-14,1 (*) 1450 14,1 - 30 100 80 200,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 16,5÷13,7÷7,5
DRF/A100-255-14,1 (*) 1450 14,1 - 30 100 80 200,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 19,0÷17,0÷11,0
DRF/A150-360-11,0 (*) 950 11 - 23 150 100 361,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 13,4÷9,4÷4,4
DRF/A150-400-13,6 (*) 950 13,6 - 27,5 150 100 361,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 16,5÷12,1÷6,7
DRF/A150-340-25,0 (*) 1450 25 - 48 150 100 361,0 10,0÷100,0÷200,0 25,9÷19,8÷13,1
DRF/A150-360-35,7 (*) 1450 35,7 - 65,5 150 100 361,0 3,0÷100,0÷200,0 30,2÷22,6÷15,1
(*) Tripod or lowering device necessary (see accessories on page 67)
(**) Small flange or bend necessary in the case of mobile installation (see accessories on page 67)